
Solar Physics Observatories Group
Hansen Experimental Physics Lab
Staff Directory

452 Lomita Mall
Stanford University

Stanford, CA  94305‐4085
Last Name First Name Office Phone Cell Phone Home Phone Office Addresss Email
Amezcua Art 736‐9034 650‐714‐7249 Physics/Astrophysics 131 arta@sun.stanford.edu
Baldner  Charles 724‐9047 203‐747‐2015 Cedar Hall B7 baldner@stanford.edu
Bobra Monica 724‐4938 617 733‐0377 Cypress Hall C5 mbobra@sun.stanford.edu
Bogart Rick 723‐1296 650‐494‐3909 Cedar Hall B16 rick@sun.stanford.edu
Bush Rock 723‐8162 510‐325‐2489 510‐658‐0921 Physics/Astrophysics 128 rock@sun.stanford.edu
Chakraborty Sudeepto 721‐1513 650‐714‐9488 Cedar Hall B2 deepc@sun.stanford.edu
Chen Ruizhu 498‐7268 Cedar Hall B6 rzchen@stanford.edu
Chu Keh‐Cheng 723‐9374 408‐966‐2502 408‐251‐9254 Physics/Astrophysics 132 kehcheng@sun.stanford.edu
Couvidat Sebastien 725‐9532 650‐799‐2541 Cypress Hall C15 couvidat@sun.stanford.edu
Hoeksema Todd 723‐1506 650‐868‐3607 650‐364‐2457 Cypress Hall C13 todd@sun.stanford.edu
Larson Tim 721‐1517 650‐996‐9303 650‐996‐9303 Cedar Hall B15 tplarson@sun.stanford.edu
Liu Yang 724‐5605 408‐266‐7372 Cypress Hall C14 yliu@sun.stanford.edu
Liu Wei 424‐3109 408‐557‐0118 650‐965‐4522 Lockheed weiliu@sun.stanford.edu

736‐7629 Cypress Hall C7
Makitani Haruko 723‐1505 650‐464‐2907 650‐358‐8789 Physics/Astrophysics 245 makitani@sun.stanford.edu
Norton Aimee 725‐0474 408‐204‐9492 Cypress Hall C10 aanorton@stanford.edu
Roberts Brian 868‐1806 650‐868‐1806 650‐868‐1806 Gates 164 bjr@cs.stanford.edu
Scherrer Deborah 723‐1495 510‐861‐2494 510‐881‐4489 Physics/Astrophysics 134 dscherrer@solar.stanford.edu
Scherrer Phil 723‐1504 510‐861‐2493 510‐881‐4489 Physics/Astrophysics 127 pscherrer@solar.stanford.edu
Sommers Jeneen 725‐8892 650‐400‐0429 650‐879‐0547 Physics/Astrophysics 130 jeneen@sun.stanford.edu
Sun Xudong 723‐6048 650‐521‐2560 Cypress Hall C16 xudongs@stanford.edu
Svalgaard Leif 723‐1386 707‐772‐7595 707‐762‐7213 Cypress Hall C3 leif@leif.org
Thai Hao 723‐8022 650‐743‐6500 Physics/Astrophysics 125 thailand@sun.stanford.edu
Vicente Berlyn 670‐2681 Physics/Astrophysics 107 berlyn@stanford.edu
Wong Heidi 714‐3949 650‐714‐3949 Physics/Astrophysics 111 heidiyyw@stanford.edu
Zhao Junwei 725‐9549 650‐714‐9486 408‐739‐1854 Cedar Hall B4 junwei@sun.stanford.edu

497‐2790 Cypress Hall C12 Admin Office
723‐7479 Cedar Hall B12 Storage

Visitor 723‐7580 Cypress Hall C8
Visitor 721‐6665 Cedar Hall B8
Visitor 721‐1521 Cedar Hall B5
Visitor 723‐6704 Cedar Hall B3
Visitor 725‐9826 Cedar Hall B1
Beck John 723‐6017 478‐227‐7585 Cypress Hall C1 beck@sun.stanford.edu
Kitiashvili Irina 724‐2194 Cedar Hall  B14 irina@sun.stanford.edu
Kosovichev Sasha 723‐7667 408‐446‐3902 Cedar Hall B17 sasha@sun.stanford.edu
Ilonidis Stathis 721‐1514 650‐391‐7685 Cedar Hall B10 ilonidis@stanford.edu

721‐1520 1‐888‐619‐1583 460 Via Ortega Teleconference info: 
723‐0581 1‐888‐619‐1583 466 Via Ortega Host: 1896213156/Alt Host: 2270862
736‐7614 1‐888‐619‐1583 452 Lomita Participant: 1336668998/Alt:  227086
723‐2057 1‐888‐619‐1583 452 Lomita
493‐1990 740 Junipero Serra

Cedar Conference room
Cypress Conference  room
P&AP Conference 102/103 
P&AP Conference  Rm 133
Wilcox Solar Observatory

1/22/2015


